Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa, B maila 2018/2019
Tolosa, 12 - 13/1/2019

Prueba 1 Masc., 1500m Libre 15 - 70 afios
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
1. ELIZASU SANTA CRUZ, Eneko 04 Buruntzaldea Ikt 18:14.65 19,00
50m: 3224 3224  450m: 5:24.42  36.57 850m: 10:20.88  36.51 1250m: 15:14.94  36.61
100m: 1:07.68 3544  500m: 6:01.73  37.31  900m: 10:57.65  36.77 1300m: 15:51.93  36.99
150m: 1:43.89 36.21  550m: 6:38.84  37.11  950m: 11:34.43  36.78 1350m: 16:28.09  36.16
200m: 2:20.44 3655 600m: 7:15.84  37.00 1000m: 12:10.87  36.44 1400m: 17:04.71  36.62
250m: 2:57.05 36.61 650m: 7:52.76  36.92 1050m: 12:48.02  37.15 1450m: 17:40.72  36.01
300m: 3:33.97 36.92 700m: 8:29.79  37.03 1100m: 13:25.33  37.31 1500m: 18:14.65  33.93
350m: 4:10.86  36.89  750m: 9:07.24  37.45 1150m: 14:01.66  36.33
400m: 4:47.85  36.99 800m: 9:44.37  37.13 1200m: 14:38.33  36.67
2. REVILLAS ROJO, David 98 C.N. Easo 18:27.79 16,00
50m: 32.86 32.86 450m: 5:25.88  36.96  850m: 10:25.21  37.69 1250m: 15:23.66  36.52
100m: 1:08.21 3535 500m: 6:03.13 37.25  900m: 11:02.85  37.64 1300m: 16:00.41  36.75
150m: 1:4456  36.35 550m: 6:40.42  37.29  950m: 11:40.77  37.92 1350m: 16:37.48  37.07
200m: 2:21.31 36.75 600m: 7:17.67  37.25 1000m: 12:18.53  37.76 1400m: 17:14.74  37.26
250m: 2:58.38  37.07 650m: 7:55.27  37.60 1050m: 12:55.67  37.14 1450m: 17:51.47  36.73
300m: 3:35.37 36.99 700m: 8:32.65 37.38 1100m: 13:33.37  37.70 1500m: 18:27.79  36.32
350m: 4:12.39  37.02  750m: 9:10.00 37.35 1150m: 14:09.99  36.62
400m: 4:48.92  36.53 800m: 9:47.52  37.52 1200m: 14:47.14  37.15
3. LABAKA ALDEKOA, Xabier 94 C.N. Bergara 18:43.65 14,00
50m: 32.74 3274  450m: 5:26.87  37.06  850m: 10:24.78  37.54 1250m: 15:28.45  38.74
100m: 1:08.66 3592  500m: 6:03.95 37.08  900m: 11:02.74  37.96 1300m: 16:07.55  39.10
150m: 1:45.22  36.56  550m: 6:40.99  37.04  950m: 11:40.47  37.73 1350m: 16:46.28  38.73
200m: 2:21.97 36.75 600m: 7:17.97  36.98 1000m: 12:17.90  37.43 1400m: 17:25.47  39.19
250m: 2:58.77 36.80 650m: 7:55.06 37.09 1050m: 12:55.93  38.03 1450m: 18:05.02  39.55
300m: 3:35.97 37.20 700m: 8:32.34  37.28 1100m: 13:33.47  37.54 1500m: 18:43.65  38.63
350m: 4:12.95 36.98  750m: 9:09.73  37.39 1150m: 14:11.55  38.08
400m: 4:49.81  36.86 800m: 9:47.24  37.51 1200m: 14:49.71  38.16
4. AYESTARAN IRURETAGOYENA, H. 01 Zarautz Balea I.K. 20:44.80 13,00
50m: 3577 3577  450m: 6:08.51  42.27  850m: 11:44.37 4254 1250m: 17:18.70  41.56
100m: 1:15.67 39.90 500m: 6:50.15 41.64  900m: 12:26.17  41.80 1300m: 18:00.15  41.45
150m: 1:56.72  41.05  550m: 7:32.14  41.99  950m: 13:07.68  41.51 1350m: 18:42.19  42.04
200m: 2:38.00 41.28  600m: 8:14.48  42.34 1000m: 13:49.99  42.31 1400m: 19:23.54  41.35
250m: 3:19.61  41.61  650m: 8:56.93  42.45 1050m: 14:31.72  41.73 1450m: 20:04.94  41.40
300m: 4:01.98 4237  700m: 9:38.65 41.72 1100m: 15:13.50  41.78 1500m: 20:44.80  39.86
350m: 4:44.04  42.06  750m: 10:20.05  41.40 1150m: 15:55.13  41.63
400m: 5:26.24 4220 800m: 11:01.83  41.78 1200m: 16:37.14  42.01
5. SERRA OTANO, Erik 02 Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 21:28.79 12,00
50m: 3771  37.71  450m: 6:14.26  43.62  850m: 12:04.73  43.62 1250m: 17:55.61  43.90
100m: 1:18.37  40.66  500m: 6:58.22  43.96  900m: 12:48.37  43.64 1300m: 18:39.04  43.43
150m: 1:59.54  41.17 550m: 7:42.62  44.40  950m: 13:32.99  44.62 1350m: 19:21.66  42.62
200m: 2:40.91  41.37  600m: 8:26.56  43.94 1000m: 14:16.42  43.43 1400m: 20:04.56  42.90
250m: 3:22.40  41.49  650m: 9:10.59  44.03 1050m: 14:59.93  43.51 1450m: 20:47.57  43.01
300m: 4:04.56  42.16 700m: 9:53.73  43.14 1100m: 15:43.67  43.74 1500m: 21:28.79  41.22
350m: 4:48.08 4352  750m: 10:37.33  43.60 1150m: 16:27.68  44.01
400m: 5:30.64 4256  800m: 11:21.11  43.78 1200m: 17:11.71  44.03
Prueba 2 Fem., 200m Braza 14 - 70 afos
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
1. ETXEBERRIA ARANO, Uxue 04 C.N. lzarraitz 2:46.56 19,00
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:19.11  41.95  150m: 2:02.15 43.04 200m: 2:46.56  44.41
2. AYERDI GOMEZ, Maite 01 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:04.37 16,00
50m: 4170 4170  100m: 1:28.25  46.55  150m: 2:16.60  48.35  200m: 3:04.37  47.77
3. ODRIOZOLA LASA, Judith 05 C.N. lzarraitz 3:12.46 14,00
50m:  43.11  43.11  100m: 1:30.43  47.32  150m: 2:21.32 50.89  200m: 3:12.46 51.14
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Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa, B maila 2018/2019
Tolosa, 12 - 13/1/2019

Prueba 2, Fem., 200m Braza, 14 - 70 afos

Clasificacion AN Tiempo
4. ARANGUREN ANSOALDE, Naroa 03 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:20.25 13,00
50m: 4426 4426  100m: 1:35.01 50.75  150m: 2:27.98 52.97  200m: 3:20.25  52.27
5. NOGALES MARTIN, Ane 04 Zarautz Balea I.K. 3:20.56 12,00
50m: 4532 4532  100m: 1:36.06 50.74  150m: 2:28.31 5225  200m: 3:20.56 52.25
6. EROSTARBE LIZARRAGA, Erica 03 Zarautz Balea I.K. 3:21.30 11,00
50m:  44.92 4492  100m: 1:3559  50.67  150m: 2:27.58 51.99  200m: 3:21.30 53.72
7. ILLARRAMENDI JANIN, Libe 03 Atletico San Sebastian 3:26.38 10,00
50m:  45.80 45.80  100m: 1:37.56 51.76  150m: 2:32.28 54.72  200m: 3:26.38  54.10
8. RAMIREZ MEDINA, Marieta 01 C.N. Easo 3:28.51 9,00
50m:  47.40  47.40  100m: 1:40.37 52.97  150m: 2:3458 54.21  200m: 3:28.51  53.93
Prueba 3 Masc., 200m Braza 15 - 70 afos
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
1. IBARGUREN MUGICA, Nielka 90 C.N. Bergara 2:38.61 19,00
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:1574 39.71  150m: 1:57.29 4155  200m: 2:38.61  41.32
2. SOMOVILLA HERRERO, U. 03 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:42.41 16,00
50m: 3453 3453  100m: 1:14.29 39.76  150m: 1:57.68  43.39  200m: 2:42.41  44.73
3. COOKE AZKUE, Elliot Jonah 02 Zarautz Balea |.K. 2:48.75 14,00
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:19.02 4215  150m: 2:03.94 44.92  200m: 2:48.75 44.81
4. LIZASOAIN ALUSTIZA, Martin 03 Atletico San Sebastian 2:49.67 13,00
50m:  37.72 37.72 100m: 1:20.35 42.63  150m: 2:04.26 4391  200m: 2:49.67  45.41
5. SOLA GARCIARENA, Mikel 00 C.N. Easo 2:49.77 12,00
50m: 37.33 37.33  100m: 1:19.80 4247  150m: 2:04.31 4451  200m: 2:49.77  45.46
6. TABOADA GALLASTEGUI, Harkaitz 03 Zarautz Balea I.K. 2:56.38 11,00
50m:  39.00 39.00 100m: 1:23.74 4474  150m: 2:09.36  45.62  200m: 2:56.38  47.02
7. DIAZ RIOFRIO, Ignacio 02 C.N.Easo 2:59.70 10,00
50m:  41.03  41.03  100m: 1:2549  44.46  150m: 2:13.57 48.08  200m: 2:59.70  46.13
8. JIMENEZ ARCE, Ander 02 Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 3:03.51 9,00
50m:  39.77  39.77  100m: 1:24.87 4510 150m: 2:13.51  48.64  200m: 3:03.51  50.00
9. VERGUIZAS ARROITAJAUREGI, M. 04 C.N. Bergara 3:18.63 8,00
50m:  41.26  41.26  100m: 1:30.57 49.31  150m: 2:24.01 53.44  200m: 3:18.63  54.62
Prueba 4 Fem., 100m Libre 14 - 70 afios
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
1. REDIN PAGALDAI, Maider 00 C.N.Easo 58.33 19,00
50m: 2816 28.16  100m: 58.33  30.17
2. PORTALO LARRANAGA, Maite 03 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:03.03 16,00
50m: 30.31 30.31  100m: 1:03.03  32.72
3. AIERTZA AIZPURU, Maialen 04 C.N. lzarraitz 1:04.12 14,00
50m:  30.92 3092 100m: 1:04.12  33.20
4. RESA GARMENDIA, Judith 03 Zarautz Balea I.K. 1:05.07 13,00
50m: 3112  31.12  100m: 1:05.07  33.95
5. MELENDEZ MELLID, Marta 98 C.N. Bergara 1:05.43 12,00
50m:  30.64 30.64  100m: 1:05.43  34.79
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Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa, B maila 2018/2019
Tolosa, 12 - 13/1/2019

Prueba 4, Fem., 100m Libre, 14 - 70 afios

Clasificacion AN Tiempo

6. SAROBE URCELAY, Klara 03 Zarautz Balea I.K. 1:05.86 11,00
50m: 3146  31.46  100m: 1:05.86  34.40

7. ODRIOZOLA RODRIGUEZ, Intza 04 C.N. lzarraitz 1:06.75 10,00
50m: 3273 3273  100m: 1:06.75  34.02

8. BORONAT ARRILLAGA, June 04 Atletico San Sebastian 1:07.02 9,00
50m: 3249 3249  100m: 1:07.02  34.53

9. ARTETXE LARRANAGA, Naira 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:07.43 8,00
50m:  32.96 3296  100m: 1:07.43  34.47

10. URANGA LINACISORO, Irune 03 Atletico San Sebastian 1:11.15 7,00
50m:  33.87 33.87 100m: 1:11.15  37.28

11. VERGUIZAS ARROITAJAUREGI, M. 01 C.N. Bergara 1:16.12 6,00
50m:  34.44 3444  100m: 1:16.12  41.68

12. GARMENDIA DUARTE, June 02 Hernani Kirol E. 1:29.12 5,00
50m:  40.52 4052  100m: 1:29.12  48.60

Prueba 5 Masc., 100m Libre 15 - 70 afios
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo

1. ETXABE GURRUTXAGA, Asier 97 Zarautz Balea |.K. 54.68 19,00
50m:  26.24  26.24 100m: 54.68  28.44

2. LAZARO LOPEZ, Xabier 01 Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 58.90 16,00
50m:  27.79 2779 100m: 5890  31.11

3. ZAMORA CAMARERO-NUNEZ, X. 01 Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 1:00.48 14,00
50m:  29.44  29.44  100m: 1:00.48  31.04

4. IDIGORAS LARRAMENDI, Mikel 01 Zarautz Balea |.K. 1:00.87 13,00
50m:  29.02 29.02  100m: 1:00.87  31.85

5. ALTUNA ALONSO, Oier 02 C.N.Easo 1:01.55 12,00
50m:  29.38  29.38  100m: 1:01.55  32.17

6. FELIPE LALA, Iker 04 Buruntzaldea Ikt 1:02.16 11,00
50m:  29.32  29.32  100m: 1:02.16  32.84

7. TUBIO TORRADO, Gorka 02 Atletico San Sebastian 1:02.72 10,00
50m:  29.27  29.27  100m: 1:02.72  33.45

8. ALUSTIZA LASA, Peru 90 C.N. Legazpi 1:03.58 9,00
50m:  30.33 30.33  100m: 1:03.58  33.25

9. POZA ABANDO, Iker 00 C.N.Bergara 1:08.33 8,00
50m: 3132 31.32  100m: 1:08.33  37.01

10. GALFARSORO ARREGI, Peio 04 C.N. Bergara 1:08.42 7,00
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:08.42  36.42

11. HUITZI ESNAOLA, Xabier 04 Hernani Kirol E. 1:10.18 6,00
50m: 32.64 3264 100m: 1:10.18  37.54

DSQ LOGRONO DE ZARRAGA, Pablo 03 C.N. Easo 1:03.05 -

50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:03.05 32.96
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Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa, B maila 2018/2019
Tolosa, 12 - 13/1/2019

Prueba 6 Fem., 50m Espalda 14 - 70 afios
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
1. REDIN PAGALDAI, Maider 00 C.N.Easo 29.35 19,00
2. MAZA LEGARDA-ERENO, Nagore 02 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 33.53 16,00
3. ANSORREGI ALONSO, Irene 00 Zarautz Balea I.K. 33.85 14,00
4. SAINZ LOPEZ, Leire 01 C.N.Bergara 34.58 13,00
5. LIZARZABURU URANGA, Maier 05 C.N. lzarraitz 34.73 12,00
6. BERASATEGI PLAZAOLA, June 05 C.N. lzarraitz 35.08 11,00
7. AZKARATE UNAMUNO, Uxue 04 C.N. Bergara 35.33 10,00
8. ARELLANO LARRANAGA, Amaiur 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 36.34 9,00
9. AZALDEGUI PIZARRO, Leire 04 Atletico San Sebastian 36.43 8,00
10. ORUESAGASTI MARCOS, Laida 03 Atletico San Sebastian 36.51 7,00
11. ROLDAN SANCHEZ, Alazne 02 C.N. Legazpi 37.06 6,00
12. ARRIETA ARAIZTEGI, Alazne 01 Zarautz Balea I.K. 37.38 5,00
Prueba 7 Masc., 50m Espalda 15 - 70 afios
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
1. ESNAL GANZARAIN, Mikel 92  Buruntzaldea Ikt 28.04 19,00
2. ORTEGA ECHEVERRI, Jorge 04 Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 29.68 16,00
3. BELATEGI GARCIA, Unai 98 C.N.Bergara 33.98 14,00
4. AGIRREZABAL ZARATE, Manu 04 Zarautz Balea I.K. 35.44 13,00
5. SORASU URDANGARIN, Gorka 04 Zarautz Balea I.K. 35.60 12,00
6. POZA ABANDO, Iker 00 C.N.Bergara 37.09 11,00
7. AMUNDARAIN REDONDO, Peru 03 C.N. Legazpi 39.78 10,00
DSQ ALONSO SUESCUN, Asier 02 C.N.Easo 34.11 -
Prueba 8 Fem., 200m Estilos 14 - 70 afios
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
1. MARQUET FERRAN, Lide 03 Atletico San Sebastian 2:36.07 19,00
50m: 31.88  31.88  100m: 1:13.48  41.60  150m: 2:00.49  47.01  200m: 2:36.07 35.58
2. SUDUPE ZABALETA, Alazne 04 C.N. lzarraitz 2:39.16 16,00
50m:  36.27 36.27 100m: 1:16.16  39.89  150m: 2:03.55 47.39  200m: 2:39.16  35.61
3. IBAIBARRIAGA BENGOA, Ziortza 02 C.N.Bergara 2:43.46 14,00
50m: 3544 3544  100m: 1:17.46  42.02  150m: 2:04.65 47.19  200m: 2:43.46 3881
4. ZUBIZARRETA ZUBIZARRETA, June 04 C.N. lzarraitz 2:53.31 13,00
50m:  37.77 37.77 100m: 1:23.31 4554  150m: 2:14.36 51.05 200m: 2:53.31  38.95
5. BUSTINZA IRURETAGOYENA, Libe 03 Atletico San Sebastian 2:56.25 12,00
50m: 3812 3812  100m: 1:22.70 4458  150m: 2:14.82 5212  200m: 2:56.25  41.43
6. MUJIKA LARRAIOTZ, Jone 02 C.N. Legazpi 3:03.78 11,00
50m: 37.89  37.89  100m: 1:24.65 46.76  150m: 2:21.31 56.66  200m: 3:03.78  42.47
7. LIZARRALDE LEJARDI, Luzaide 04 Zarautz Balea |.K. 3:09.03 10,00
50m: 4430 4430 100m: 1:30.21 4591  150m: 2:27.90 57.69  200m: 3:09.03  41.13
8. OLAZABAL DOMINGUEZ, Goretti 02 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:10.76 9,00
50m:  40.96  40.96  100m: 1:26.55 4559  150m: 2:2541 58.86  200m: 3:10.76  45.35
9. GAZTANAGA GARCIA, Maialen 04 C.N. Legazpi 3:13.91 8,00
50m: 4222 4222  100m: 1:31.15  48.93  150m: 2:28.17 57.02  200m: 3:13.91 4574
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Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa, B maila 2018/2019

Tolosa, 12 - 13/1/2019

Prueba 8, Fem., 200m Estilos, 14 - 70 afios

Clasificacion AN Tiempo
10. COOKE AZKUE, Emily 04 Zarautz Balea |.K. 3:15.32 7,00
50m: 4377  43.77  100m: 1:31.82  48.05 150m: 2:28.86 57.04  200m: 3:15.32  46.46
DSQ GARATE ASNOALDE, Nura 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:10.60 -
50m: 3852 3852  100m: 1:28.70 50.18  150m: 2:28.64 59.94  200m: 3:10.60 41.96
DSQ BILBAO INARRA, Maider 05 C.N. Bergara 3:20.49 -
50m:  44.87  44.87  100m: 1:36.87  52.00  150m: 2:35.87 59.00  200m: 3:20.49  44.62
Prueba 9 Masc., 200m Estilos 15 - 70 afios
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
1. ZENDOIA ICIAR, Ander 02 Zarautz Balea I.K. 2:21.31 19,00
50m: 29.73 29.73  100m: 1:06.00 36.27  150m: 1:48.76  42.76  200m: 2:21.31  32.55
2. AGIRRE URIA, Unai 01 Zarautz Balea I.K. 2:22.64 16,00
50m: 29.89 29.89  100m: 1:05.40 3551  150m: 1:49.70 44.30  200m: 2:22.64  32.94
3. IBARGUREN MUGICA, Nielka 90 C.N. Bergara 2:23.95 14,00
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:09.24 37.37  150m: 1:49.08 39.84  200m: 2:23.95  34.87
4. TELLADO ELIZETXEA, Asier 03 Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 2:32.69 13,00
50m: 3111  31.11  100m: 1:10.22  39.11  150m: 1:56.71  46.49  200m: 2:32.69  35.98
5. DIAZ RIOFRIO, Santiago 99 C.N. Easo 2:41.61 12,00
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:16.04 42.38  150m: 2:05.38 49.34  200m: 2:41.61  36.23
6. GORJON DIEZ, Argoitz 03 C.N. Legazpi 2:49.84 11,00
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:21.10 44.25  150m: 2:10.50  49.40  200m: 2:49.84  39.34
7. SUKUNZA GOMEZ, Aimar 03 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:54.42 10,00
50m: 3873 38.73  100m: 1:21.46 4273  150m: 2:17.05 5559  200m: 2:54.42  37.37
8. IBAIBARRIAGA BENGOA, Endika 04 C.N. Bergara 3:10.19 9,00
50m:  42.43 4243  100m: 1:33.30 50.87  150m: 2:27.21  53.91  200m: 3:10.19  42.98
DSQ ALTUNA ALONSO, Oier 02 C.N.Easo 2:43.61 -
50m:  31.09 31.09  100m: 1:13.39 4230  150m: 2:05.86 52.47  200m: 2:43.61  37.75
Prueba 10 Fem., 4 x 200m Libre 14 - 70 afios
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion Tiempo
1. C.N. lzarraitz 1 C.N. lzarraitz 9:32.43 38,00
ETXEBERRIA ARANO, Uxue 04 31.95 34.60 35.23 35.53 2:17.31
URIA OTAEGI, Nora 05 35.65 38.77 38.24 36.80 2:29.46
AIERTZA AIZPURU, Maialen 04 32.57 35.98 36.54 37.09 2:22.18
SUDUPE ZABALETA, Alazne 04 33.53 36.66 36.97 36.32 2:23.48
2. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 9:42.05 32,00
DOMINGUEZ AZPEITIA, Nerea 05 32.57 34.77 36.02 36.61 2:19.97
MATEOS ARRIETA, Irati 05 18.33 50.68 38.45 38.91 2:26.37
ARTETXE LARRANAGA, Naira 05 33.75 38.66 39.83 36.59 2:28.83
MAZA LEGARDA-ERENO, Nagore 02 33.25 36.89 38.41 38.33 2:26.88
3. C.N.Bergara 1 C.N. Bergara 9:56.71 28,00
IBAIBARRIAGA BENGOA, Ziortza 02 33.33 37.19 37.73 36.57 2:24.82
AZKARATE UNAMUNO, Uxue 04 34.45 40.25 41.83 39.87 2:36.40
SAINZ LOPEZ, Leire 01 32.83 36.20 38.14 38.45 2:25.62
MELENDEZ MELLID, Marta 98 31.03 36.96 40.15 41.73 2:29.87
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Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa, B maila 2018/2019
Tolosa, 12 - 13/1/2019

Prueba 10, Fem., 4 x 200m Libre, 14 - 70 afios

Clasificacion Tiempo
4, C.N.Easo1 C.N. Easo 10:27.22 26,00
REDIN PAGALDAI, Maider 00 30.36 33.16 34.16 33.72 2:11.40
ARRIETA SANTOS, Lohitzune 05 39.13 43.28 44.92 44.41 2:51.74
VAZQUEZ CHUMILLAS, Ainara 04 39.35 44.08 42.64 41.70 2:47.77
LERTXUNDI VAQUERO, Maria 02 35.27 40.22 41.04 39.78 2:36.31
DSQ Zarautz Balea I.K. 1 Zarautz Balea |.K. -
SAROBE URCELAY, Klara 03 33.75 36.96 38.55 38.33 2:27.59
ANSORREGI ALONSO, Irene 00 1:19.61 41.09 42.14 35.04 3:17.88
ZABALETA OLIDEN, Garazi 03
RESA GARMENDIA, Judith 03
Prueba 11 Masc., 4 x 200m Libre 15 - 70 afos
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion Tiempo
1. Zarautz Balea |.K. 1 Zarautz Balea |.K. 8:14.37 38,00
ETXABE GURRUTXAGA, Asier 97 28.24 29.89 30.26 30.57 1:58.96
AGIRRE URIA, Unai 01 27.64 31.02 31.47 30.90 2:01.03
COOKE AZKUE, Elliot Jonah 02 30.92 33.68 33.74 33.66 2:12.00
ZENDOIA ICIAR, Ander 02 28.09 31.55 31.47 31.27 2:02.38
2. Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 1 Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 8:48.97 32,00
ORTEGA ECHEVERRI, Jorge 04 28.57 33.77 34.45 33.43 2:10.22
TELLADO ELIZETXEA, Asier 03 30.39 34.91 35.49 35.32 2:16.11
LAZARO LOPEZ, Xabier 01 30.36 33.37 34.08 33.66 2:11.47
ZAMORA CAMARERO-NUNEZ, Xabier 01 30.12 33.58 34.12 33.35 2:11.17
3. Buruntzaldea Ikt 1 Buruntzaldea Ikt 9:15.16 28,00
ELIZASU SANTA CRUZ, Eneko 04 30.20 33.28 35.12 34.68 2:13.28
FELIPE LALA, Iker 04 31.06 36.20 36.69 36.40 2:20.35
SUKUNZA GOMEZ, Aimar 03 33.03 36.59 37.83 37.88 2:25.33
SOMOVILLA HERRERO, Unai Geovany 03 29.64 34.35 36.03 36.18 2:16.20
4. C.N.Easo 1 C.N. Easo 9:30.56 26,00
SOLA GARCIARENA, Mikel 00 31.33 33.95 36.12 37.51 2:18.91
LOGRONO DE ZARRAGA, Pablo 03 32.65 38.42 41.53 42.21 2:34.81
REVILLAS ROJO, David 98 29.41 33.44 33.64 33.36 2:09.85
ALTUNA ALONSO, Oier 02 31.85 37.06 39.19 38.89 2:26.99
5. C.N.Bergara 1 C.N. Bergara 9:42.85 24,00
LABAKA ALDEKOA, Xabier 94 30.32 33.81 34.68 34.53 2:13.34
BELATEGI GARCIA, Unai 98 32.19 38.02 40.57 41.93 2:32.71
IBARGUREN MUGICA, Nielka 90 30.35 34.96 36.27 35.37 2:16.95
POZA ABANDO, Iker 00 33.72 39.86 43.12 43.15 2:39.85
Prueba 12 Fem., 4 x 50m Estilos 14 - 70 afos
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion Tiempo
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Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa, B maila 2018/2019
Tolosa, 12 - 13/1/2019

Prueba 12, Fem., 4 x 50m Estilos

1. C.N. lzarraitz 1 C.N. lzarraitz 2:13.24 38,00
AIERTZA AIZPURU, Maialen 04 35.24 ODRIOZOLA RODRIGUEZ, Intza 04 32.11
ETXEBERRIA ARANO, Uxue 04 36.05 BERASATEGI PLAZAOLA, June 05 29.84

2. C.N.Bergara 1 C.N. Bergara 2:15.84 32,00
MELENDEZ MELLID, Marta 98 32.67 AZKARATE UNAMUNO, Uxue 04 33.60
VERGUIZAS ARROITAJAUREGI, 101lialen 40.17 SAINZ LOPEZ, Leire 01 29.40

3. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:17.84 28,00
MAZA LEGARDA-ERENO, Nagore 02 34.40 PORTALO LARRANAGA, Maite 03 32.53
AYERDI GOMEZ, Maite 01 39.88 ARTETXE LARRANAGA, Naira 05 31.03

4, Zarautz Balea I.K. 1 Zarautz Balea |.K. 2:18.40 26,00
ANSORREGI ALONSO, Irene 00 34.39 ISASTI ARBIZU, Sara 04 22.25
EROSTARBE LIZARRAGA, Erica 03 40.96 RESA GARMENDIA, Judith 03 40.80

5. C.N.Easo 1 C.N. Easo 2:26.92 24,00
LERTXUNDI VAQUERO, Maria 02 37.43 VAZQUEZ CHUMILLAS, Ainara 04 34.56
RAMIREZ MEDINA, Marieta 01 43.84 ALTUNA ALONSO, Naroa 04 31.09

Prueba 13 Masc., 4 x 50m Estilos 15 - 70 afos
12/01/2019 Resultados
Clasificacion Tiempo

1. Zarautz Balea |I.K. 1 Zarautz Balea |.K. 1:55.14 38,00
AGIRRE URIA, Unai 01 29.85 ZENDOIA ICIAR, Ander 02 27.62
RODRIGUEZ KORTABARRIA, Txo00n 32.40 ETXABE GURRUTXAGA, Asier 97 25.27

2. Buruntzaldea Ikt 1 Buruntzaldea Ikt 1:58.28 32,00
FELIPE LALA, lker 04 32.63 ESNAL GANZARAIN, Mikel 92 25.24
SOMOVILLA HERRERO, Unai Gec03ny 32.37 ELIZASU SANTA CRUZ, Eneko 04 28.04

3. C.N.Bergara 1 C.N. Bergara 2:01.99 28,00
BELATEGI GARCIA, Unai 98 34.13 GARDOKI LARRANAGA, lulen 01 28.14
IBARGUREN MUGICA, Nielka 90 31.79 LABAKA ALDEKOA, Xabier 94 27.93

4. C.N.Easo 1 C.N. Easo 2:06.38 26,00
REVILLAS ROJO, David 98 34.09 DIAZ RIOFRIO, Santiago 99 30.84
SOLA GARCIARENA, Mikel 00 34.65 ALTUNA ALONSO, Oier 02 26.80

5. C.N. Legazpi 1 C.N. Legazpi 2:20.96 24,00
ALUSTIZA LASA, Peru 90 35.14 OYARZABAL ARIZMENDIARRIET/83lfiaki 33.80
GORJON DIEZ, Argoitz 03 40.14 AMUNDARAIN REDONDO, Peru 03 31.88

DSQ Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 1 Oarsoaldea Igeriketa Kirol Elk 2:01.34 -

ORTEGA ECHEVERRI, Jorge 04 29.24 ZAMORA CAMARERO-NUNEZ, Xa01z2r 27.47
JIMENEZ ARCE, Ander 02 37.47 LAZARO LOPEZ, Xabier 01 27.16
Prueba 14 Fem., 800m Libre 14 - 70 afios
12/01/2019 Resultados

Clasificacion AN Tiempo

1. DOMINGUEZ AZPEITIA, Nerea 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 9:56.36 19,00
50m: 33.79 33.79 250m: 3:01.60 37.92 450m: 5:32.86 37.78 650m: 8:04.70 37.95

100m: 1:09.17 35.38 300m: 3:39.44 37.84 500m: 6:10.54 37.68 700m: 8:42.61 37.91

150m: 1:46.12 36.95 350m: 4:17.21 37.77 550m: 6:48.85 38.31 750m:  9:19.96 37.35

200m: 2:23.68 37.56 400m: 4:55.08 37.87 600m: 7:26.75 37.90 800m: 9:56.36 36.40

